Packing List

Order : 8-13783
Order Date:05.30.08
Ship Date :00/00/00

Page Num : 1
Customer: Ship To:
Ship Via:FE ORDER PULLED BY: (/] [j/)/bt’ CHECKED BY:Q 7~
Qty Picked Qty to Pick Item Number Description
L~ 1.00 PREVIEW SET 8/8A-1 PP PLANS/MANUAL ONLY
p—e e 1.00 RV-8/8A EMP-1 KIT EMPENAGE KIT
—— 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 1 E,R,HS,VS-MISC. RIBS
i 1.00 R-703 COUNTERBALANCE RIB
| 1.00 R-713 RUDDER C.BALANCE SKIN
2.00 E-713 COUNTERBALANCE SKIN
! 2.00 E-703 END RIB
/// 1.00 VS-706 TIP RIB
\J 2.00 HS-706 TIP RIB
G —— 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 2 E,HS,VS-MISC. RIBS
v 1.00 VS-707 TIP RIB
2.00 HS-405 RIB-ROOT MAIN
2.00 E-704 COUNTERBALANCE RIB
1.00 VS-704 ROOT RIB
: 2.00 HS-708 MAIN RIB
e 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 3 E,R,HS,VS-MISC. RIBS
v 2.00 HS-404 RIB-ROOT FWD
‘ 1.00 VS-705 NOSE RIB
1.00 R-704 BOTTOM RIB
1.00 E-709 END ROOT RIB RIGHT
1.00 E-705 END ROOT RIB LEFT
i 2.00 HS-707 NOSE RIB
| 1.00 R-405PD RUDDER HORN PRE DRILL
3// 1.00 R-710 RUDDER HORN BRACE
a———— 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 4 18 HINGE, TRMTAR SPARS
, L~ 1.00 AN257-P2X18 HINGE X 18"
] 1.00 E-606PP ELEVATOR TRIM SPAR
: 1.00 E-607PP TRIM TAB SPAR
--———-J// 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 5 FIBERGLASS
v 1.00 R-411 FBRGLS RUD.BOT.W/LITE
1.00 R-809 FBRGLS TIP-RUDDER
1.00 VS-809 FBRGLS TIP-VERT STAB
2.00 E-612 FBRGLS TIP, ELEVATOR

RV-8 Tail Kit Parts List-1



Packing List

Order 8-13783
Order Date:05.30.08
Ship Date :00/00/00
Page Num : 2
Customer: Ship To:
Ship Via:FE ORDER PULLED BY: CHECKED BY:
Qty Picked Oty to Pick Item Number Description
v 2.00 HS-615 FBRGLS TIP, HORIZONTL
. 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 6 E,R,HS,VS-MISC. SPARS
l// 2.00 HS-603PP HORIZ. REAR SPAR
1.00 VS-803PP VERTICAL STAB SPAR
2.00 E-702 ELEVATOR SPAR
1.00 R-802PP RUDDER SPAR
| 1.00 VS-702 VERT.STAB.FRONT SPAR
_ 2.00 HS-702 FRONT SPAR
1.00 HS-810-1 REINF.ANGLE
1.00 HS-814-1 SPLICE ANGLE
—————— 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 SUB-KIT 7 ELEVATOR, RUDD-STIFFS
1// 2.00 E-720ABCH ELEVATOR STIFFENERS
_ 1.00 E-720DEFG BNDLE 4 PER ELEV.STIFFENERS
1.00 E-720H5 ELEVATOR STIFFENERS
2.00 R-815BDE RUDDER STIFFENER
[ 2.00 R-815CGA RUDDER STIFFENER
SV 1.00 R-815FH RUDDER STIFFENER
G— 1.00 7/8 EMP-1 COMMON MATCH PUNCHED EMP
1// 1.00 WD-605-L-1 PC ELEVATOR HORN PWDR CT
’ 2.00 HS-609PP PP FLANGE STRIP
1.00 WD-605-R-1 PC ELEVATOR HORN PWDR CT
1.00 E-619PP-1-020 USE WITH: E-607PP SPR
1.00 E-615PP ELEV TRIM MNTG PLATE
1.00 E-616PP ELEV TRIM COVER
1.00 E-717 TRIM TAB HORN 7/8
1.00 E-718 TRIM TAB HORN 7/8
1.00 TRIM BUNDLE, EMP ASSORTED SHEET METAL
2.00 E-714 ELEVATOR CNTERWEIGHT
1.00 E-614-020 LEAD C'BALANCE/020
1.00 R-801PP RUDDER C'BAL 020
‘ 1.00 E-701-L ELEVATOR SKIN
' 1.00 E-701-R ELEVATOR SKIN
g// 1.00 VS-801PP VERT STAB SKIN

RV-8 Tail Kit Parts List-2



Packing List

Order : 8-13783
Order Date:05.30.08
Ship Date :00/00/00

Page Num : 3
Customer: Ship To:
Ship Via:FE ORDER PULLED BY: CHECKED BY:
Qty Picked Qty to Pick Item Number Description
v 1.00 8/8A EMP. UNIQUE FAST PICK (SS)
L 2.00 HS-801PP HORIZ STAB SKIN
g 1.00 8/8A PLANS EMP SET EMPENAGE PLANS & MAN
Y 1.00 VS-808PP (8 EMP) VERT.SPAR PLATE (INV)
W g, 1.00 7/8 EMP HARDWARE SUB-KIT---=-===-----~---
L 1.00 BAG 402-1 AN426AD3-3.5
Qﬁuﬂ ~1.00 BAG 1953 AN426AD3-4
| O 1.00 BAG 1916 AN426AD3-4.5
1.00 BAG 1906 AN426AD4 -6
1.00 BAG 1907 AN426AD4 -7
1.00 BAG 1908 AN470AD4-4
1.00 BAG 405 AN470AD4 -5
1.00 BAG 427 AN470AD4 -6
1.00 BAG 478 AN470AD4 -7
1.00 BAG 822 AN470AD4 -8
1.00 BAG 400 BAG OF HARDWARE
1.00 BAG 410 AD-41-ABS
1.00 BAG 411 CS4-4
1.00 BAG 414 K1000-6
1.00 BAG 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES
1.00 BAG 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE
1.00 BAG 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT
1.00 BAG 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS
[ 1.00 BAG 618 WASHERS & NUTS
i 1.00 BAG 623 N RIVET BSPQ-5-4
| 1.00 BAG 624 RIVET LP4-3
| 1.00 BAG 625-1 MSP-42, MK-319-BS
V// 1.00 BAG 801-2 MISC. EMP HARDWARE
SR ST sy, 0.00 2z227Z27Z7Z EOK ZzZ722727Z7Z  ----- END OF KIT------
n— 1.00 EE-KIT/SERVO KIT W/SERVO 7/7A/8/8A
L 1.00 EE-KIT PP KIT FOR EMPS 6/7/8
v 1.00 ES MSTS-8A MAC TRIM DRIVE 1.2"
0.00 2Z27ZZ7Z7Z EOK 2727272727277  ----- END OF KIT------

RV-8 Tail Kit Parts List-3



Packing List

Order : 8-13783
Order Date:05.30.08
Ship Date :00/00/00

Page Num : 4
Customer: Ship To:
"""""""""""""" ORDER PULLED BY:  cHEckeD BY:
""""""""""""""""""" Ttem Number ~ Description
"""""""""""" R-411  FBRGLS RUD.BOT.W/LITE
R-411W/0 FBRGLS RUD BOT W/0O LT

CRATING CHARGE

RV-8 Tail Kit Parts List-4



gjo

RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST
May 21, 2002

2 PAGES
~~1.000 BAG 400 BAG OF HARDWARE
2.000 WASHER 5702-95-30 PLATED STI WASHER ANA4
6.000 BEARING MD3614M 3/16 X 3/8 ROD END
1.000 BEARING MD3616M 3/16X3/8M LONG RD END
1.000 VA-146 FLANGE BEARING
1.000 BAG 402-1 AN426AD3-3.5
_—~ _ 0.350 AN426AD3-3.5 RIVETS (LB)
1.000 BAG 405 AN470AD4-5
0.100 AN470AD4-5 RIVET
_~ 1.000 BAG 410 AD-41-ABS
90.000 RIVET AD-41-ABS POP RIVET
1.000 BAG 411 cs4-4
150.000 RIVET CS4-4 POP RIVET
1.000 BAG 414 K1000-6
i 7.000 K1000-6 PLATENUT 3/8-24
1.000 BAG 427 AN470ADA-6
0.150 AN470AD4-6 RIVET
v~ 1.000 BAG 478 AN470ADA-7
0.040 AN470AD4-7 RIVET
/ 1.000 BAG 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES
1.000 R-606PP RUDDER RE-INF PLATE
1.000 R-607PP RUDDER RE-INF PLATE
1.000 R-608PP RUDDER RE-INF PLATE
2.000 E-610PP ELEV RE-INF PLATE
2.000 E-611PP ELEV RE-INF PLATE
/ 1.000 BAG 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE
7.000 AN507-6R6 SCREW, FLT HD
4.000 AN509-10R24 100 DG FHP MACH SCREW
7.000 K1100-06 PLATENUT-C-SUNK 6-32
6.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4
6.000 AN960-416L WASHER (032) 1/4
6.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32
/// 1.000 BAG 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT
1.000 HS-411APP-PC HINGE BRACKET
1.000 HS-411BPP-PC HINGE BRACKET
4.000 HS-412PP-PC HINGE BRACKET
2.000 VS-412PP-PC HINGE BRACKET
4.000 HS-413PP-PC HINGE BRACKET
2.000 VS-410PP-PC HINGE BRACKET
; 2.000 VS-411PP-PC HINGE BRACKET
V/// 1.000 BAG 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS
4.000 AN3-5A BOLT
6.000 AN3-7A BOLT
1.000 AN3-10A BOLT
1.000 AN4-12A BOLT
1.000 AN4-14A BOLT
1.000 BAG 618 WASHERS & NUTS
11.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32
1.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4-28
7.000 AN316-6R NUT, THIN JAM 3/8
24.000 AN960-10 WASHER (AN3)
10.000 AN960-10L WASHER (032) 3/16
2.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4

RV-8 Tail Kit Parts List-5



RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST

.~ 1.000 BAG 623

\/‘

_

Wk

1

1

1

6.000 N RIVET BSPQ-5-4
.000 BAG 624
12.000 RIVET LP4-3

.000 BAG 625-1
12.000 RIVET MSP-42
14.000 RIVET MK-319-BS
.000 BAG 801-2

2.000 AN509-10R16
2.000 AN365-1032

i//// 2.000 AN960-10
[ 1.000 BAG 822

0.010 AN470AD4-8

.~ 1.000 BAG 1906

o

e
D//f
v

6

1.

1

L,

0.020 AN426AD4-6
000 BAG 1907
0.020 AN426AD4-7
000 BAG 1908
0.060 AN470AD4-4
.000 BAG 1916
0.010 AN426AD3-4.5
000 BAG 1953
0.040 AN426AD3-4

N RIVET BSPQ-5-4
POP RIVET

RIVET LP4-3

POP RIVET

MSP-42, MK-319-BS
REPL MD-42-BS

POP RIVET

MISC. EMP HARDWARE
SCREW, FLT HD STRUCT
NUT, STOP 10-32
WASHER (AN3)
AN470AD4-8

RIVET

AN426AD4-6

RIVETS (LB)
AN426AD4-7

RIVETS (LB)
AN470AD4-4

RIVET

AN426AD3-4.5

RIVET

AN426AD3-4

RIVETS (LB)

RV-8 Tail Kit Parts List-6



